



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	10	896332242	BOLT	7		
2		898272024	HOUSING ASSEMBLY, Flywheel	1		
3		865330A02	MOUNT KIT, Rubber	2		
4	23	99322	SPACER	2		
5		808023	STRAP RETAINING	1		
6		806193A51	MONITOR ASSEMBLY, Drive Lube	1		
7	11	854122001	NUT, (M10)	2		
8		860065A 1	BRACKET KIT	1		
9	10	854155001	SCREW	2		
10		18311A10	COUPLING ASSEMBLY	1		
11		805735T 6	COUPLING ASSEMBLY	1		
12		805684A 2	COUPLING	1		
13	22	49099	FITTING	2		
14	10	40001189	SCREW, (M10 x 20)	6		
15	13	40024 8	LOCKWASHER, (M10)	12		
16	10	854106	SCREW, (M10 x 25)	6		
17		805731	COUPLER	1		
18	10	40001 75	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	6		
19	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	6		